1-100 zenbakiak euskaraz

10: hamar

20: hogei

30: hogeita hamar
40: berrogei

50: berrogeita hamar

Ariketak:

1.

Nola idazten eta esaten dira hurrengo 4 zenbakiak?
92 =
44 =
35=
67 =

Zer zenbakiak dira hurrengoak?
Laurogeita hamazortzi =
Berreunta lau =

Hirurogeita bost =

Ehun eta hamabi =

60: hirurogei

70: hirurogeita hamar
80: laurogei

90: laurogeita hamar
100: ehun
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